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2026 CFSO
Newcomers
Tax Clinic

Dates: February – June
Format: In-Person or Online
Time: During CFSO office hours

CFSO is offering FREE tax preparation
services for low income individuals and
families with simple tax returns, if you
meet the following eligibility criteria.

Languages:

1. Immigration Status in Canada: Permanent Resident,
 Live-In Caregiver, Convention Refugee and Gaza Prog.,
Hong Kong Pathway
2. Annual Gross Income:

Single: Up to $45,000
Couple/Single Parent with a child: Up to $55,000 

$5,000 for each additional child
E.g: Couple with one child: Up to $60,000 

Bank Interest: Up to $1,200
3. No Rental Income, Investment, Business, Self-
Employment, Foreign Income
 or Expenses to claim
4. Not applicable to deceased person or an individual
who filed for bankruptcy

English, Mandarin,
Cantonese,
Vietnamese, Tagalog,
Farsi, Kurdish, Turkish
& Somali

Location:

4051 Gordon Baker Road, Unit A,

Scarborough, ON, M1W 2P3 or virtually

Inquiry:

416-979-8299 ext. 2 (Settlement Services)

By Appointment Only
Registration
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新移民免費報
稅服務 2026

日期：2月-6月
形式：實體或網上
時間：家和開放時間

本中心將會為低收入及擁有簡單稅

務情況的人仕及家庭提供免費報稅

服務。

提供服務語言：

在加拿大的身份必須為以下其中一種: 永久居民（楓葉
卡）或 居家保姆 或 公約難民 或 加沙計劃居民 或 香港
救生艇計劃居民

 2. 全年總收入必須低於相應水平
單身人仕 最高：$45,000
夫婦／單親家庭（有一名子女）最高：$55,000 
每多一名小孩，上限另加 $5,000
例子：夫婦育有一名小孩，最高：$60,000

銀行利息收入低於：$1,200
 3. 無租金、投資、商務、自僱及海外收入或支出 
 4. 不適用於已故或破產人仕

英語、國語、廣東

話、越南文、他加

祿語、波斯文、庫

爾德語、土耳其文

和索馬里語

地點：

4051 Gordon Baker Road, Unit A,

Scarborough, ON, M1W 2P3 或網上

查詢：416-979-8299 ext. 2 (安居服務

部門)

只接受預約服務

登記
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新移民免费报
税服务 2026

日期: 2月份到6月份
办理方式: 线下或线上
时间: CFSO 开放时间内

CFSO 中心为满足以下条件的低收入个
人及家庭提供免费基础税务报税服务。

服务语言：

1. 移民身份要求: 永久居民、公约难民、住家保姆、加沙
计划下的居民、香港通道下的居民

2. 家庭年收入总额要求:
单身人士，总收入不超过$45,000
已婚人士，与配偶总收入不超过$55,000 
每增加一名子女上限增加$5000
列如: 夫妇及一名小孩: 总收入则不超过$60,000 

银行利息收入: 不超过 $1,200
3. 无租金，投资，商务，自雇，海外收入或支出。
4. 不适用于已故或破产人士。

英文，普通话，粤语，

越南语, 他加禄语, 波斯
语, 库尔德语, 土耳其语
和索马里语。

地址:

4051 Gordon Baker Road, Unit A,

Scarborough, ON, M1W 2P3 或线上

咨询电话:

416-979-8299 ext. 2 (安居服务部门)

仅限预约

请扫描二维码报名
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2026 CFSO

Mga Petsa: February – June
Format: In-Person o Online
Oras: Sa office hours ng CFSO

Nag-aalok ang CFSO ng LIBRENG
serbisyo sa paghahanda ng buwis para
sa mga indibidwal at pamilyang may
mababang kita na may simpleng tax
return, kung ikaw ay kwalipikado sa
mga sumusunod na pamantayan.

Mga Wika:

1. Status ng Imigrasyon sa Canada: Permanent
Resident,  Live-In Caregiver at Convention Refugee
2. Taunang Kabuuang Kita (Gross):

Single: Hanggang $45,000
Mag-asawa: Hanggang $55,000 

$5,000 para sa bawat karagdagang anak
Interest sa Banko: Hanggang $1,200

3. Walang Kita mula sa Pag-papa-upa, Pamumuhunan,
Negosyo, Sariling Negosyo, Kita mula sa ibang bansa o
Mga Gastusin na maaring i-claim
 4. Hindi angkop sa pumanaw na tao o indibidwal na
nag-file ng pagka-bangkarote

Ingles, Mandarin,
Cantonese,
Vietnamese, Tagalog,
Farsi, Kurdish, Turkish
at Somali

Lokasyon:

4051 Gordon Baker Road, Unit A,

Scarborough, ON, M1W 2P3 o virtual

Para sa mga Katanungan:

416-979-8299 ext. 2 (Settlement Services)

By Appointment Lamang Po

Pagpapalista

Tax Clinic para sa
Mga Bagong Dating
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Rugta Cashuurta
CFSO ee Dadka
Cusub ee Kanada
Yimid – 2026

Taariikhaha: Bisha laban Ila lixad  (February – Jun)
Qaabka: Shakhsi ahaan (In-Person) ama Online
Waqtiga: Inta lagu jiro saacadaha shaqada ee xafiiska CFSO

CFSO –  Waxay bixisaa  Diyaarinta
Cashuuraha Bilaash ah ee Dadka iyo
Qoysaska Dakhligoodu Hooseeyo
ama lacagta soo gasho ay yartahay.

Languages:

1.Xaaladaada Socdaalka ee Kanada: Degane Joogto ah
(Permanent Resident), Daryeelaha Guriga ee Jooga (Live-In
Caregiver), Qaxooti Heer-Ka-Ka-Yimid (Convention Refugee),
iyo Barnaamijka Gaza (Gaza Program).
. Dakhliga ama lacagta Sanadlaha ah:

Qof Keliya: $45,000 ugu badnaan
Lamaan ama Hooyo Keliya oo leh ilmo: $55,000 ugu
badnaan
$5,000 dheeri ah ilmo kasta
Tusaale: Lamaan + hal ilmo: $60,000 ugu badnaan
Danaha Bangiga: $1,200 ugu badnaan

3. Lama ogola: Dakhliga kirada, maalgashiga, ganacsiga, shaqo
madax-bannaan, dakhliga shisheeye, ama kharashaadka la
dalbanayo.
4. Lama ogola: Qof dhintay ama qof codsaday bangi-roor
(bankruptcy).

English, Mandarin,
Cantonese,
Vietnamese,
Tagalog, Farsi,
Kurdish, Turkish &
Somali

Location:

4051 Gordon Baker Road, Unit A,

Scarborough, ON, M1W 2P3 or virtually

Inquiry:

416-979-8299 ext. 2 (Settlement

Services)

BALAN KALIYA (APPOINTMENT ONLY)

Registration


